Physicians
Women

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physicians for Women
Obstetrical Service Fees

The following is our standard of care recommended by the American Congress of Obstetricians and Gynecologists (ACOG):

Initial Examination:
~ Nurse Practitioner Physicial Exam
~ Urine Pregnancy Test
~ Pap [if needed]
~ Gonorrhoeae, DNA **
~ Chlamydia, DNA **

CPT Code

99214
81025
88142
87591
87491

Antepartum Care & Delivery: (Includes 13-16 Provider Visits)

Vaginal Delivery Global Package Fee
Cesearean Delivery Global Package Fee

Recommended Ultrasounds:

~ 8 Week Dating

~ 12 Week Nuchal Translucency **
~ 20 Week Growth

Recommended Laboratory Tests:
~ 8 Weeks Prenatal Lab Tests
(15 Different Tests Codes)

~ PaPPA - pregnancy association plasma protein A **
~ 16 Weeks Alfa-fetaprotein [AFP]
~ 28 Weeks Glucose

- and Hematology Profile
~ 28 Weeks Tdap Injection

- immunication administration fee
~ 32-35 Weeks Group B Strep

** patient Elected Service

59400
59510

76817
76813
76805

85025, 86703, 86777, 87340, 86762,86850, 36415
86900, 86901, 86780, 84443, 87086, 84439, 83036, 86778
84163
82105
82947
85027
90715
90471
87653

*CPT (Current Procedural Terminology) is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association.
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