

Physicians for Women Obstetrical Service Fees

The following is our standard of care recommended by the American Congress of Obstetricians and Gynecologists (ACOG):

	CPT Code
Initial Examination:	
~ Nurse Practitioner Physicial Exam	99214
~ Urine Pregnancy Test	81025
~ Pap [if needed]	88142
~ Gonorrhoeae, DNA **	87591
~ Chlamydia, DNA **	87491
Antepartum Care & Delivery: (Includes 13-16 Provider Visit	rs)
Vaginal Delivery Global Package Fee	59400
Cesearean Delivery Global Package Fee	59510
Recommended Ultrasounds:	
~ 8 Week Dating	76817
~ 12 Week Nuchal Translucency **	76813
~ 20 Week Growth	76805
Recommended Laboratory Tests:	
~ 8 Weeks Prenatal Lab Tests	85025, 86703, 86777, 87340, 86762,86850, 36415
(15 Different Tests Codes)	86900, 86901, 86780, 84443, 87086, 84439, 83036, 86778
~ PaPPA - pregnancy association plasma protein A **	84163
~ 16 Weeks Alfa-fetaprotein [AFP]	82105
~ 28 Weeks Glucose	82947
- and Hematology Profile	85027
~ 28 Weeks Tdap Injection	90715
- immunication administration fee	90471
~ 32-35 Weeks Group B Strep	87653

** Patient Elected Service

*CPT (Current Procedural Terminology) is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association.